Parent Survey

Q1 My child(ren) and | have been well supported by the school since the
beginning of term.

Answered: 114  Skipped: 2

No I

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 98.25% 112
NoO 1.75% 2
TOTAL 114
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Q2 The school has kept me well informed about the new guidelines and
any changes that are happening.

Answered: 115  Skipped: 1

No
0% 10%  20%  30%  40% 50%  60% 70%  80%  90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00% 115
NoO 0.00% 0
TOTAL 115
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Q3 | feel that the procedures that the school has put into place help to
ensure my child’s safety.

Answered: 116  Skipped: 0

No I

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 97.41% 113
No 2.59% 3
TOTAL 116
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Q4 | feel reassured by the school closing on Wednesdays for a deep clean
and review of procedures.

Answered: 115  Skipped: 1

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 92.17% 106
NoO 7.83% 9
TOTAL 115
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Q5 | believe that the measures put in place by the school are effective and
should be continued.

Answered: 113  Skipped: 3

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 93.81% 106
No 6.19% 7
TOTAL 113
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Q6 | am satisfied with the home learning (paper or online) that the school
has provided when my child has not been in school.

Answered: 112  Skipped: 4

DissatisﬁedI
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ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES
Satisfied 97.32% 109
Dissatisfied 2.68% 3
TOTAL 112
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